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Wohnung Nr.  49

3½ Zimmer-Wohnung

Attikageschoss

Raumhöhe

Nettowohnfläche

Wohnen/Essen

Küche

Zimmer

Zimmer 

Bad/WC

Reduit

Entree

Eingangshof

Terrasse

2.52 m

78 m²!

27 m²

6 m²

14 m²

10 m²

6 m²

1.5 m²

8 m²

15 m²

22 m²

 

Wohnen / Essen 27 m²

Terrasse 22 m²

Zimmer 10 m²

offener Innenhof

Eingangshof  15m²

Sicht  Altstadt / Limmattal / Schloss Schartenfels / Lägern / Ennetbaden

Terrasse 22 m²

Küche 6 m²

Entree 8 m²

Bad / WC 6 m²

Zimmer 14 m²

WM/T

Reduit

1.5 m²


